
 

 
 
 
 
Spüldienst 
 
 
 
Tag Frühstück Mittagessen Kaffee & Kuchen Abendessen 

Samstag Gäntzle, Emilia 
Hanauer, Seraphina 
Hingerl, Emma 
Schoyerer, Johanna 
Wiederer, Luzia 

Hecht, Hannah 
Lanzl, Heike 
Matthes, Eva 
Schmid, Noah 
Wachtel, Lara 

Gäntzle, Helena 
Hingerl, Lea 
Sigl, Hannah 
Wachtel, Lea 

Bittner, Bastian 
Gössl, Sofia 
Köhn, Emma 
Rösler, Eva 
Schoyerer, Leonard 

Sonntag Bittner, Lukas 
Malikoski, Aleksei 
Mittermeier, Rosi 
Wiederer, Pauline 

Eichinger, Luisa 
Hingerl, Lea 
Knerer, Emma 
Rösler, Linda 
Wachtel, Luisa 

Heimrath, Pauline 
Malz, Johanna 
Matthes, Eva 
Schoyerer, Pauline 

Hingerl, Emma 
Kistler, Astrid 
Matthes, Ida 
Wiederer, Emil 
Zinnbauer, Ben 
 

Montag Daucher, Luca 
Paulus, Lisa 
Rödl, Emily 
Zinnbauer, Ben 
Wiederer, Pauline 

Chernov, Yehor 
Hanauer, Seraphina 
Mittermeier, Rosi 
Rieder, Hanna 
Schoyerer, Leonard 

Gäntzle, Helena 
Lanzl, Heike 
Malz, Annalena 
Plößl, Sarah 

Hecht, Hannah 
Knerer, Lena 
Rösler, Linda 
Schoyerer, Johanna 
Wachtel, Lea 

Dienstag Heimrath, Pauline 
Köhn, Emma 
Malz, Johanna 
Rieder, Hanna 
Wachtel, Luisa 

Gössl, Sofia 
Kistler, Astrid 
Malikoski, Aleksei 
Rösler, Eva 
Schoyerer, Pauline 

Chernov, Yehor 
Daucher, Luca 
Matthes, Ida 
Rödl, Emily 

Bittner, Lukas 
Knerer, Emma 
Schmid, Noah 
Wachtel, Lara 
Wiederer, Luzia 

Mittwoch Bittner, Bastian 
Knerer, Lena 
Malz, Annalena 
Plößl, Sarah 
Wiederer, Emil 

   

 

 
 


